NXP USA Inc. - MCIMX6G3DVM05AB Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microprocessors
Embedded microprocessors are specialized computing
chips designed to perform specific tasks within an
embedded system. Unlike general-purpose
microprocessors found in personal computers, embedded
microprocessors are tailored for dedicated functions within

i.MX 6UltraLite Applications Processors for Consumer Products, Rev. 2.2, 05/2017
NXP Semiconductors 3
1.1 Ordering information
Table 1 provides examples of orderable part numbers covered by this data sheet.
Figure 1 describes the part number nomenclature so that characteristics of a specific part number can be
identified (for example, cores, frequency, temperature grade, fuse options, and silicon revision). The
primary characteristic which describes which data sheet applies to a specific part is the temperature grade
(junction) field.
• The i.MX 6UltraLite Applications Processors for Consumer Products data sheet (IMX6ULCEC)
covers parts listed with a “D (Consumer temp)”
Ensure to have the proper data sheet for specific part by verifying the temperature grade (junction) field
and matching it to the proper data sheet. If there are any questions, visit the web page nxp.com/imx6series
or contact an NXP representative for details.
Table 1. Ordering Information
Part Number Feature Package
Junction
Temperature Tj
(C)
MCIMX6G0DVM05AA Single Core, 528 MHz 14 x 14 mm, 0.8 pitch, BGA 0 to +95
MCIMX6G0DVM05AB Single Core, 528 MHz 14 x 14 mm, 0.8 pitch, BGA 0 to +95
MCIMX6G2DVM05AA Single Core, 528 MHz 14 x 14 mm, 0.8 pitch, BGA 0 to +95
MCIMX6G2DVM05AB Single Core, 528 MHz 14 x 14 mm, 0.8 pitch, BGA 0 to +95
MCIMX6G3DVM05AA Single Core, 528 MHz 14 x 14 mm, 0.8 pitch, BGA 0 to +95
MCIMX6G3DVM05AB Single Core, 528 MHz 14 x 14 mm, 0.8 pitch, BGA 0 to +95
MCIMX6G2DVK05AA Single Core, 528 MHz 9 x 9 mm, 0.5 pitch, BGA 0 to +95
MCIMX6G2DVK05AB Single Core, 528 MHz 9 x 9 mm, 0.5 pitch, BGA 0 to +95
MCIMX6G3DVK05AA Single Core, 528 MHz 9 x 9 mm, 0.5 pitch, BGA 0 to +95
MCIMX6G3DVK05AB Single Core, 528 MHz 9 x 9 mm, 0.5 pitch, BGA 0 to +95
i.MX 6UltraLite introduction
i.MX 6UltraLite Applications Processors for Consumer Products, Rev. 2.2, 05/2017
NXP Semiconductors 9
• A-HAB—Advanced High Assurance Boot—HABv4 with the new embedded enhancements: